AIM Challenge 6 tim 2023 Ulricehamn

Resultat - Herrar

PI. Lagnamn

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Uppsala Multisport

CA Adventure Team

Deuter Adventure Team

Team Ultra 2000

Fadern, Sonen

Team VXO

Vattenrallarna

Team Hoken

Hellre uppfor an nedfér

Team Axell Johansson

Team Hdgersvang

Team Martenson

Team Gubbrov

Apron Bosco

Team H-4sen

Team Lost

Alems ok

Deltagare

Jorgen Tigerstrand
Anton Lidblad
Anton Karlsson
Linus Cedervarn
Lars Ericsson
Johan Lidstrom
John Kumlin
Andreas Fahlén
Erik Hellsvik
Ragnar Hellsvik
Mikael Johansson
Hakan Danielsson
jan wester

Anders Borgehed
Samuel Karlsson
John Samuelsson
Bjorn Carlsson
Gustav Carlsson
Niklas Johansson
Andreas Axell
Tomas Noéremark
Magnus Lomang
Martin Martensson
Tore Martensson
Marcus Henriksson
Andreas Lindqvist
Daniel Widarsson Norbeck
Per Enlof

Jonas Host

Jonas Hjalmarsson
Martin Lindgren
Johan Lantz

Johan Lindell
Peter Lundgvist

Startnr
87

96

70

109

23

100

10

82

105

43

21

81

25

52

64

91

57

Poang
347.4

340.5

337.9

322.2

319.4

292.8

282.9

266

250.1

244.1

243.3

234.6

233.2

231.6

231.2

226.8

226.4




18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.
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Team Sjusjon

Lag Peder Oxe
Ohm's Lag

Frantorp Running Society
Team Rutin

Team Nero

Team Sockertoppen
Team Hemsjo
Team Go For It
Team PVI - JOBRO
Tva Glada Gubbar
The Runkers

Team Snigel

Lost Churros

Los Gringos

Team Frabigen
Lydersen & son
Aspereds IF

Doh Nuts

Christoffer Brehmer
Fredrik Bergman
Joakim Nilsson
Rikard Nylander
Rune Langseth
Simon Goéthberg
Fredrik Rydstrom
Johan Montan

UIf Claesson
Joakim Holmberg
Carl Nero

Jonas Nero

Emil Rydh

Niclas Komét
Mattias Freiholtz
Johan Engdahl
Marcus Sandahl
ANDRES LONANDER
Mikael Morin

Johan Hidgard
Martin Visbo

Per Sjoblom

Emil Johansson
Tom Clarke

Jacob Westerberg
Joel Folkesson
Sebastian Sarudis
Daniel Pihlgren
Carlos Capé Milding
Mikael Engstrand
Daniel Backelin
Cristoffer Nylen Soh
Andreas Nikolai Lydersen
Erik Lydersen Bernas
Benny Gustavsson
Magnus Ohlander
Kai Tranefors
Andreas Nilsson

77

85

84

67

66

40

37

26

78

29

61

89

41

65

28

69

86

51

217.6

212.7

212.2

211.3

208.4

205.4

204.5

200.6

191.7

185.8

177.3

175.7

175.4

174.4

169.4

168.7

167.5

156.1

154.2




37.

38.

39.

40.
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Team Pastahjul

Team MM

Ove Olsson

Too Fast For You

Per Renberg
Marcus Engqvist
Michael Svensson
Christoffer Andersso
Ove Olsson
Andréas Bengtsson
Christer Davidsson
Peter Nilsson

56

92

17

48

142.7

134

127.1

43.2




